
Wrestling 

Bouom row: Darr}l Bo .. 1 ... Andrew \1uxi, Randr Dr~. Mike LoPre<to, Da•id Brewer, Dale Colton. Todd Bullera \Iiddie row: 
"\ed \'l'at•on. D•n l'heandorl, 1.-nre Oal.,., Todd Dr'). Chri• LoPr .. to, Jamie Re)nold•. Ceor~e Br~ant, Bill \'I aile, Ceor~e 
\letxler Bacl. ro"; \lart} Rede~e. \like Bud•in•ki, Dan Ciolek, Joe Feichter, Rick Smith, Doull Tar lor. Bud llerri< l , Ptte ue 

Bouom ro•" "•lit Bora, Julie Ciolelo. \Iiddie row; Donna Cohin, Ann Feicbter, 
Debbie Slo.udlarel. llatlo. ro"; "hell~ !loll, l.eolie Flint, Ann Callen 

1976-77 
Salamanca l3 

11 
21 
8 

11 
6 

\\'re~tlin~~: Re<~ult~ 
Fredonia 
Gowanda 
Ca•-andaga valley 
Eisenhower 
Bradford 
outhwestern 

Dunkirk 
Sheffield 
Olean 
Portville 
Fa !t-oner 
Frewsburg 
Allegany 
Maple Grove 

22 
12 
37 
49 
49 
55 

179 

Salamanca Warriors 
1976-1977 Wrestling



Frt" .. hnun P.-tf'! l.f"t.lrft. v.tf""rotlinll in the- unlimited dhi .. ion~~rabbed a!'~nd piau: 
in th<· \lor~' illf" l"ournomrnl. thrn followt"cl ~ith a fir..,t plac~ in the Salamanta ln­
\itdtiunu.l Tournument. \nothrr frt' ... hman. \1ilf' l.ol,reOiito. "f'itthin~ in at lOS 
flCHI1111"'. ,,h_ttt·d • l'romi .. in~ third in the \1ary"ille Tournt). LoPre.sto and Dart) I 
Bo"lc·"'· dnotlwr l()!; fWundt•r. plac·t'd third and fourth. respecthel). in theSalaman· 
na I,, itotionol in Jnnunt). 

(;~or~~ Ur)Ont, a 91 pounder, and 
H.a•ywri~ht Marty Redeye, pictured al 

left~ 1>fared fourth in thelr divisions in the 
~outhern Tier Tournament at J.C.C. in 
ne ... mber. 




